
 MACHINE-WELDED BRACKET
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Update 30/05/2022

TURIN

      1 light         2 lights  Surface Mounting Strap Fixing

A B A B A B C D A B C D

         Tilt° - 5° 10° 15° - 5° 10° 15° 5° 5°

TURIN 5/30 12'' 3'' 0.4'' 5'' 24'' 3'' 4'' 5'' 13'' 7'' 9'' 4'' 15'' 7'' 9'' 6''

TURIN 5/50 20'' 4'' 6'' 7'' 39'' 4'' 6'' 7'' 21'' 7'' 9'' 4'' 21'' 7'' 9'' 6''

TURIN 5/100 39'' 6'' 9'' 13'' 78'' 6'' 13'' 13'' 40'' 9'' 9'' 4'' 4'' 9'' 9'' 6''

TURIN 5/150 59'' 7'' 12'' 18'' 118'' 7'' 12'' 18'' - - - - - - - -

DIMENSIONS 
(inches)

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Material: Galvanized steel
Fixture Mounting: Suspended (1’’ BSPT F) or 
Lateral Mounting 
Bracket Mounting: For pole with Ø3.00'' OD or
Wall/ Surface Mounting 
Tilt: 5°, 10° or 15°
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ORDERING INFORMATION

MODEL SIZE #FIXTURES MOUNTING FINISH

TUR
TURIN ARM

30
50
100
150

1
2

PT-3
POLE TOP WITH 3.00" OD 
*OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE
WM
WALL/SURFACE MOUNTING
ST
STRAP MOUNITNG

BLK
BLACK

BRZ
BRONZE

SLV
SILVER

WHT
WHITE

RAL#
CUSTOM RAL 

TILT

5°
10°
15°
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