



# TURIN

## MACHINE-WELDED BRACKET



### TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Material: Galvanized steel

Fixture Mounting: Suspended (1" BSPT F) or Lateral Mounting

Bracket Mounting: For pole with Ø3.00" OD or Wall/ Surface Mounting

Tilt: 5°, 10° or 15°

BRACKET | TURIN

### DIMENSIONS (inches)

Tilt°	1 light				2 lights				Surface Mounting				Strap Fixing			
	A	B			A	B			A	B	C	D	A	B	C	D
	-	5°	10°	15°	-	5°	10°	15°	5°				5°			
<b>TURIN 5/30</b>	12"	3"	0.4"	5"	24"	3"	4"	5"	13"	7"	9"	4"	15"	7"	9"	6"
<b>TURIN 5/50</b>	20"	4"	6"	7"	39"	4"	6"	7"	21"	7"	9"	4"	21"	7"	9"	6"
<b>TURIN 5/100</b>	39"	6"	9"	13"	78"	6"	13"	13"	40"	9"	9"	4"	4"	9"	9"	6"
<b>TURIN 5/150</b>	59"	7"	12"	18"	118"	7"	12"	18"	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

### ORDERING INFORMATION

MODEL	SIZE	#FIXTURES	MOUNTING	TILT	FINISH
<b>TUR</b>	<b>30</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>PT-3</b>	<b>5°</b>	<b>BLK</b>
<i>TURIN ARM</i>	<b>50</b>	<b>2</b>	<i>POLE TOP WITH 3.00" OD</i>	<b>10°</b>	<i>BLACK</i>
	<b>100</b>		<i>*OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE</i>	<b>15°</b>	<b>BRZ</b>
	<b>150</b>		<b>WM</b>		<i>BRONZE</i>
			<i>WALL/SURFACE MOUNTING</i>		<b>SLV</b>
			<b>ST</b>		<i>SILVER</i>
			<i>STRAP MOUNTING</i>		<b>WHT</b>
					<i>WHITE</i>
					<b>RAL#</b>
					<i>CUSTOM RAL</i>

